FACTURA
48026

ROMEO ALEJANDRO OREJARENA RODRIGUEZ

Aguilasll

JESSAIR DEL VALLE RODRIGUEZ CAMACHO

17.300.538

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material Didactico

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 0

Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 17.300.538

Caracas 2023-09-11

4982.355
3155.4915
3155.4915
664.314
1162.5495
1992.942
3321.57
4151.9625
3653.727

26240.4
27027.61
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